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Disclaimer 

The map boundaries and supplemental information 
presented here are approximate and should not be 
used for regulatory purposes.  Game land users 
should identify posted signs on the ground as well as 
refer to the                                                                       
                                               for regulatory information.
                  North Carolina Inland Fishing, Hunting, and 
Trapping Regulations Digest
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NOTES: All islands within High Rock, Tuckertown,
Badin and Narrows Reser voirs are Game Lands.

No public road access to some tracts.

New 
London

Rowan County

Cabarrus County

S
ta

nl
y

C
ou

nt
y

C

D

F

G

H

High Rock 
Lake

Badin 
Lake

0 4 8

Miles

801

601

Davie County

A

70

150

150

29

601

8

47

Salisbury

85

52

70

29
52 85

Lexington

64

85

109

Denton

D
av

i d
so

n
C

ou
nt

y
R

an
do

lp
h

C
ou

nt
y

E

64

52

Granite Quarry

B

8

Richfield

52

Gold Hill

Rockwell

740

Badin

73

49

73

8

Albemarle

Montgomery County

Mount Pleasant

49
109

47

Guide To Maps

ALCOA GAME LAND
Alcoa Power Generating Incorporated, Yadkin Division, 

Davie, Davidson, Montgomery, Rowan and Stanly Counties (9,500 acres total)
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ALCOA GAME LAND (continued)
Alcoa Power Generating Incorporated, Yadkin Division, 
Davie, Davidson, Montgomery, Rowan and Stanly Counties
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ALCOA GAME LAND (continued)
Alcoa Power Generating Incorporated, Yadkin Division, 
Davie, Davidson, Montgomery, Rowan and Stanly Counties



ALCOA GAME LAND (continued)
Alcoa Power Generating Incorporated, Yadkin Division, 
Davie, Davidson, Montgomery, Rowan and Stanly Counties
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